
 

THE SCHOOL YEAR 2020-2021                             

 
Autumn Term 2020 

No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Wed 9 September Fri 23 October Mon 2 November Fri 18 December 67 

7 weeks 7 weeks 

 

Spring Term 2021 
No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Tues 5 January Fri 12 February Mon 22 February Fri 26 March 54 

7 weeks 5 weeks 

  

Training Days  

Monday 7th September 2020 

Tuesday 8th September 2020 

Friday 9th October 2020 **** 

Monday 4th January 2021 

Monday 26th July 202

Summer Term 2021 

No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Closed 
May Day 

Bank Holiday 

Close Re-Open Close 

Mon 12 April Mon 3 May Fri 28 May Mon 7 June Fri 23 July 69 

7weeks 7 weeks 

Start and end times for Covid 19 period- bring siblings at earliest time and pick up at 
latest time to avoid congestion. 

F2  year group 8.55am start 3pm end Gates near front yellow doors 

Y1 8.55am 3pm Gates front leading to old bike 
shed/playground 

Y2 8.55am 3pm Gates front leading to old bike 
shed/playground 

Y3 8.50am 3.05pm Gates front leading to old bike 
shed/playground 

Y4 8.50am 3.05pm Gates front leading to old bike 
shed/playground 

Y5 8.45am 3.10pm Gates front leading to old bike 
shed/playground 

Y6 8.45am 3.10pm Gates front leading to old bike 
shed/playground 

 



 

 


